
Date Training Description Week 
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
Squad Training 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 9am - 10.30am
Intermediate Level Class 10.30am - 12pm
Beginner Classes 10.30am - 11.30am
East Hills Community Championship 9am - 12pm
East Hills Cup Championship 2pm - 6pm

Saturday, 7 December 2024 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games Club Closed
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 14 December 2024 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games Club Closed
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 21 December 2024 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 28 December 2024 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 4 January 2025 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 11 January 2025 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 18 January 2025 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 25 January 2025 No Table Tennis Lessons and social games School Holiday
Club 

Closed

Saturday, 1 February 2025 2025 Term 1 start TBA Club Open

6Saturday, 23 November 2024

Club OpenSaturday, 30 November 2024

Saturday, 19 October 2024 1

Saturday, 26 October 2024 2

Saturday, 16 November 2024 5

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Saturday, 9 November 2024

3

4


